72
S
M
D
Le
a
d
e
d
Part Number Marking Inductance
(uH)
Inductance
Tolerance Test Freq. (KHz)
DCR
(mΩ)
Typ.
DCR
(mΩ)
Max.
Rated Current
(A)
 Typ.
Isat
(A)
 Typ.
MCS0420-R47MN2 R47 0.47 M 100 12.5 14.0 7.0 9.5
MCS0420-1R0MN2 1R0 1.0 M 100 24.0 27.0 4.5 7.0
MCS0420-1R5MN2 1R5 1.5 M 100 38.0 46.0 4.0 6.0
MCS0420-2R2MN2 2R2 2.2 M 100 52.0 58.0 3.0 5.0
MCS0420-3R3MN2 3R3 3.3 M 100 74.0 87.0 2.5 4.0
MCS0420-4R7MN2 4R7 4.7 M 100 92.0 105.0 2.2 3.0
MCS0420-6R8MN2 6R8 6.8 M 100 162.0 178.0 2.0 2.1
MCS0420 Series (SHIELDED)
 ■ High Current Molding Power Choke
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS
unit: mm